
2025 Annual Assessment Calculations:

Amount

820.00        

35.00          

3.00            

52.00          

16.00          

-              

135.00        

9.00            

67.00          

DEQ Charge: Department of Environmental Quality Long term low interest 

loan, to help pay for district improvements, such as piping and other water 

conservation projects.

Legal Defense (stop-the-pipe) (per account)

Reg & Non Cap - Special Projects (per account)

Reg & Non Cap - Special Projects (per acre)

Charge per Acre - O&M (per acre)

Little Deschutes Loss Study (per account)

Delivery Charge - O&M (per delivery)

Capital Improvement Fund (per account)

Capital Improvement Fund (per acre)

DEQ Repayment (per account)


