2025 Annual Assessment Calculations:	
	Amount
Delivery Charge - O&M (per delivery)	820.00
Capital Improvement Fund (per account)	35.00
Capital Improvement Fund (per acre)	3.00
DEQ Repayment (per account)	52.00
Little Deschutes Loss Study (per account)	16.00
Legal Defense (stop-the-pipe) (per account)	-
Reg & Non Cap - Special Projects (per account)	135.00
Reg & Non Cap - Special Projects (per acre)	9.00
Charge per Acre - O&M (per acre)	67.00

DEQ Charge: Department of Environmental Quality Long term low interest loan, to help pay for district improvements, such as piping and other water conservation projects.